
CEMENT DELIVERY HOSE
Applications

Tube

Reinforcement

Cover

For discharge of cement and abrasive slurry materials.
Abrasion resistant refer to DIN 53516

Excellent abrasion resistant synthetic rubber

High tensile synthetic fabric

High abrasion and weather resistant synthetic rubber

Marking

Abrasion M
aterial

Hose
Air H

ose
W

ater H
ose
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H
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C
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H

ose
Autom

otive
H
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G
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elding

Hose

Nominal ID

BC-42001
BC-42002
BC-42003

BC-62001
BC-62002
BC-62003

Inch mm mm mm bar PSI bar PSI 40M 60M

Product codeID OD WP BP

76.2
101.6
127.0

97.2
122.0
149.0

3
4
5

76
102
127

10
10
10

150
150
150

30
30
30

450
450
450

   *For sizes other than listed above, please contact us*

CEMENT SUCTION & DISCHARGE HOSE
Applications

Tube

Reinforcement

Cover

For suction and discharge of cement and abrasive slurry materials.
Abrasion resistant refer to DIN 53516

Excellent abrasion resistant synthetic rubber

High tensile synthetic fabric with steel helical embedded wire

High abrasion and weather resistant synthetic

Marking

Nominal ID

BC-41001
BC-41002
BC-41003
BC-41004

BC-61001
BC-61002
BC-61003
BC-61004

Inch mm mm mm bar PSI bar PSI 40M 60M

Product codeID OD WP BP

76.2
101.6
127.0
152.4

98.0
125.8
152.0
180.0

3
4
5
6

76
102
127
152

10
10
10
10

150
150
150
150

30
30
30
30

450
450
450
450

   *For sizes other than listed above, please contact us*
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