

Applications	For discharge of cement and abrasive slurry materials. Abrasion resistant refer to DIN 53516					
Tube	Excellent abrasion resistant synthetic rubber					
Reinforcement	High tensile synthetic fabric					
Cover	High abrasion and weather resistant synthetic rubber					
Marking	JNER COTISO CEMENT DELIVERY HOSE - HEAVY DUTY - BP 450PSI - WP 150PSI					

**CEMENT DELIVERY HOSE** 













Nominal ID		ID	OD	WP		ВР		Product code	
Inch	mm	mm	mm	bar	PSI	bar	PSI	40M	60M
3	76	76.2	97.2	10	150	30	450	BC-42001	BC-62001
4	102	101.6	122.0	10	150	30	450	BC-42002	BC-62002
5	127	127.0	149.0	10	150	30	450	BC-42003	BC-62003

\*For sizes other than listed above, please contact us\*

## **CEMENT SUCTION & DISCHARGE HOSE**



Applications	For suction and discharge of cement and abrasive slurry materials. Abrasion resistant refer to DIN 53516					
Tube	Excellent abrasion resistant synthetic rubber					
Reinforcement	High tensile synthetic fabric with steel helical embedded wire					
Cover	High abrasion and weather resistant synthetic					
Marking	MER. (CSD150) CEMENT SUCTION & DISCHARGE HOSE - BP 450PSI - WP 150PSI					













Nominal ID		ID	OD	WP		ВР		Product code	
Inch	mm	mm	mm	bar	PSI	bar	PSI	40M	60M
3	76	76.2	98.0	10	150	30	450	BC-41001	BC-61001
4	102	101.6	125.8	10	150	30	450	BC-41002	BC-61002
5	127	127.0	152.0	10	150	30	450	BC-41003	BC-61003
6	152	152.4	180.0	10	150	30	450	BC-41004	BC-61004

<sup>\*</sup>For sizes other than listed above, please contact us\*

